
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Tony Autino 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 aautino@akearthmovers.com 
Ahanu Construction Inc. Dane Gampe 406-259-2979 406-259-2914 daneg@ahnauinc.com  
Auburn Constructors Greg Whitten 916-924-0344 916-924-1800 gwhitten@auburnconstructors.com  
Creekside Elect Contractors Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 775-841-5565 creeksideelectric@charter.net  
Herback General Engineering Steve Holton 775-267-6800  steveholton@herback.com  
JBI Water & Wastewater Equip Kyle Menath 775-220-7679  kylemenath@jbiwater.com  
KG Walters Construction Walt Johnson 707-527-9968 707-527-0244 waltjohnson@kgwalters.com  
MISCOWATER Sandy Clarke 925-225-1900 925-225-9200 sclarke@miscowater.com  
Q & D Construction Jeff Bean 775-786-2677 775-786-5136 jbean@qdconstruction.com  
RDC Inc Bob Edmonds 775-356-8004 775-356-0610 bob@rdc-nevada.com  
Reed Construction Data Carolyn Williams 800-424-3996 800-303-8629 Carolyn.williams@reedbusiness.com  
Spiess Construction Co., Inc Laura Jevne 805-937-5859 805-934-4432 Laura.jevne@sscitanks.com  
Syblon Reid Steve Platt  916-351-0457 916-351-1647 stevep@srco.com  
West Coast Contractors Debbie Marley 775-747-7774 775-747-8887 Debbie@westcoastnv.com  
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